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PHILIPPINE COCONUT AUTHORITY REGION XtIt
Regional Office, 2F South Boulevard Square., South Montjlla Blvd., Butuan City

REQUEST FOR OUOTATION

Date:

Quotation No.:

Philippine coconut AuthorltY Region xlll throuSh its BIds and Awards committee (BAc), intends to procure theStihl Model O70 Chainsaw Repair and Spare parG Replacement in accordance withsec' 52'1'b (shopping for ordinarv ottice Supplies not avatlabte in esoirul ot tt 
" 

Revised tRR of R.A. ,{o. 9184.

De€ember 01, 2022
RO-2022-12-0138

Reqittc.ed No,ne ol Surytier o, w.ifte. io elfrcict R.ceipt
Ausi'ess AddEss ol Surytiet

fot tdentil6otion Nunbet (TtN); indicoae wheth.. vAr o. itoh-VAT
Pi|IGEPS Registrotioh Nomt / (Gqu,kdl

Please quote your beri offer for the item/s described below, subject to the Terms and Conditions provided at thelast page ofthis RFQ. Submit your quotation duly signed by you or your duly authorized representative not lat€r thanDecember 6, 2022 at 5:00 PM . A copy of your lat€st Mayor's/Business P€rmit and philcEpS Registration maybe required to be submitted a long with your quotation/proposal

Can
MA OLITO I.. CASAPAO

8AC Chairperson
After having carefully read and accepted the Terms and conditions, l/we submit our quotation/s for the item/s asiollows:

open quotations may be submitted manually at the address indicated above or throuSh facsimile at (og5)341-4372 oremail at regionxiii@pca.gov.ph.

l,I
E. COLOT{

1' Please quote your best ofter for the item/s below. Please do not leave any items blank. lndicate ,,0,, if item beingoffered is for free.
2. Bidders must state "Comply,' or any quivalent term in the column ,,

TECHI{ICAL SPECIFICATIO'{S

ch Specificationof the individual parameters of ea
Bidder's Statement of Compliance,' against each

Item Description Total

Quantity
Eidder's
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Unit Price
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O7O Chainsaw iepan & Spare pans Rcoirc.m.nr

Chainraw S.rial No: 177410491

Ch.in ew S.ri.l or1774&)728
Chainsaw Serial No: 177432528
Chains3w &rial Noi 177522it10
Chainsaw S€riat No: 17731971f
Chainsaw Seraal No: 178065332
Chainsaw Seriat tlo: 177110487
Chainsaw S€rial No: 178093297
ChalhsaF Serial faD: 1?A:20049
Chainsau S€rial No: 178093246
Ch.insaw S€.ial t{o. 177418537
Chainsaw Serial No: 177432644
Chaansaw Seri.l No: 177522472
Chains.w S€rial No: 178065391

Chainsew Serial llo: 17a2 199S1

Ch.insaw Serial No: 178093144
Chainsaw se.ial No: 178219991

Chainsaw Serial No: 177439545
Chaihsaw Serial No: 178235943
Chain$w S€rial No: 178185733
Chainsawserid o:178(B3OS1

Chainsaw Serial Nor 178097261
Charnsaw Senal No: 17822Ot28
Chainsaw S€raal No: 178991843
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IEO{IITCAL SPECTHCAnO S

1. Please quote your best offer for the item/s below. Please do not leave any items blank. lndicate "0" if item being
offered is for free.

2. Bidders must state "Comply'or any qulvalent term in the column "Bldder's gtatement of Compllance' against each

of the individual parameters of each Specification.

Item Description Total

Quantitv

Bidder's

Statement of
Compliance

Unit Price

25

26

27

2A
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30

31

32

33
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35

36

37

38

Chainsaw

Chainsaw
Chainsaw

Chainsaw
Chainsaw
Chainsaw

Chainsaw
Chainsaw

Chainsaw

Chainsaw
Chainsaw

Chainsaw
Chainsaw
Chainsaw

Serial

Serial
Serial
Serial

Serial
Serial

Serial
Serial

Serial

Serial
Serial
Serial

Serial
Serial

No:
No:

No:
No:
No:

No:
No:

No:

No:
No:

No:
No:
No:

No:

178235991

774092970
774279972
77422N55
178416590
178093098

178037180
77A236075
7742m047
777432379
178093168
776226644
178185745
71743233A
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